'92 NOV 12 AN 11 42 10/30/92

THE WASHINGTON WATER POWER	COMPANY
FILED FOR RECORD AT REQUEST OF	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath
WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO	Filed for record at request of:
Name: Washington Water Power Co.	10.1
Address: PO Box 3727	on this <u>12th</u> day of <u>Nov.</u> A.D., 1 at 11:42
City, State, Zip: Spokane, WA 99220	at <u>11:42</u> o'clock <u>A.M.</u> and duly in Vol. <u>M92</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page <u>26</u> Evelyn Biebn
Attn: Linda G. Davis/Finance	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Occuline Muelin
269878	Fee, \$10.00
	On of Mortgage S: That The Washington Water Power Company doing
business as W P Natural Gas	S. That The Washington Water Power Company doing
the owner and holder of that certain mortgag executed by <u>Bryant. Odell & Joyce</u>	ge bearing date 9/20/89
to secure payment of the sum of <u>Three Thous</u>	
being File No. <u>8019</u> , does her FULLY SATISFIED AND DISCHARGED	All of Mortgages, at page 22298 reby acknowledge that the said mortgage has been
being File No. <u>8019</u> . does her FULLY SATISFIED AND DISCHARGED, and Auditor/Recorder to enter full satisfaction th Dated $Novlumble v$, $19.92v$	ByBy
being File No. <u>8019</u> . does her FULLY SATISFIED AND DISCHARGED, and Auditor/Recorder to enter full satisfaction th Dated <u>Novimber ν</u> , 19 <u>9ν</u> STATE OF WASHINGTON/IDAHO/CALIFORNI	ByBy
being File No. <u>8019</u> , does her FULLY SATISFIED AND DISCHARGED, and Auditor/Recorder to enter full satisfaction th Dated	Inter/Recorder of KlamathCounty, State county M89 of Mortgages, at page 22298 reby acknowledge that the said mortgage has been does hereby authorize and direct the said County hereof of record. By
being File No. <u>8019</u> , does her FULLY SATISFIED AND DISCHARGED, and Auditor/Recorder to enter full satisfaction th Dated <u>NOVIWALL</u> , 19 <u>92</u> STATE OF WASHINGTON/IDAHO/CALIFORNI COUNTY OF Spokane On this <u>2</u> day of <u>Acc.</u> , 19 <u>92</u> , 19 the State of Washington/Idaho, duly commiss	Mor/Recorder of KlamathCounty, State c M89 of Mortgages, at page 22298 reby acknowledge that the said mortgage has been does hereby authorize and direct the said County hereof of record. By
being File No. <u>8019</u> , does her FULLY SATISFIED AND DISCHARGED, and Auditor/Recorder to enter full satisfaction th Dated <u>NOVIWALL</u> , 19 <u>92</u> STATE OF WASHINGTON/IDAHO/CALIFORNI COUNTY OF Spokane On this <u>2</u> day of <u>Abw</u> ., 19 <u>92</u> , 19 the State of Washington/Idaho, duly commiss to me known to be the Treasurer	Inter/Recorder of KlamathCounty, State county M89 of Mortgages, at page 22298 reby acknowledge that the said mortgage has been does hereby authorize and direct the said County hereof of record. By
being File No. <u>8019</u> , does her FULLY SATISFIED AND DISCHARGED, and Auditor/Recorder to enter full satisfaction th Dated <u>NOVUMPLA</u> V, 19 92 STATE OF WASHINGTON/IDAHO/CALIFORNI COUNTY OF Spokane On this <u>2</u> day of <u>Abr</u> , 19 92, 1 the State of Washington/Idaho, duly commiss to me known to be the <u>Treasurer</u> of THE WASHINGTON WATER POWER COM instrument, and acknowledged the said instrument said corporation, for the uses and purposes the puthorized to execute the said instrument and corporation.	Allor/Recorder of Klamath County, State county (AS2) of Mortgages, at page 22298 reby acknowledge that the said mortgage has been does hereby authorize and direct the said County hereof of record. By MAN R. MANN HA/OREGON ss. before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and the ioned, personally appeared Ronald R Peterson PANY, the corporation that executed the foregoing there in mentioned, and on oath stated that he/she is that the seal affixed is the corporate seal of said
being File No. <u>8019</u> , does her FULLY SATISFIED AND DISCHARGED, and Auditor/Recorder to enter full satisfaction th Dated <u>NOVUMPLA</u> V, 19 92 STATE OF WASHINGTON/IDAHO/CALIFORNI COUNTY OF Spokane On this <u>2</u> day of <u>Abr</u> , 19 92, 1 the State of Washington/Idaho, duly commiss to me known to be the <u>Treasurer</u> of THE WASHINGTON WATER POWER COM instrument, and acknowledged the said instrument said corporation, for the uses and purposes the puthorized to execute the said instrument and corporation.	Altor/Recorder of KlamathCounty, State county (ASQ of Mortgages, at page 22298 reby acknowledge that the said mortgage has been does hereby authorize and direct the said County hereof of record. By
being File No. <u>8019</u>	Allor/Recorder of Klamath County, State of Allor Mag of Mortgages, at page 22298 reby acknowledge that the said mortgage has been does hereby authorize and direct the said County hereof of record. By MAN R. MANN HA/OREGON ss. Allore me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and the before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and the ioned, personally appeared Ronald R Peterson PANY, the corporation that executed the foregoing then to be the free and voluntary act and deed of herein mentioned, and on oath stated that he/she is that the seal affixed is the corporate seal of said affixed the day and year first above written Motary Public in and for the State of
being File No. <u>8019</u>	Allor/Recorder of KlamathCounty, State county (Allog of Mortgages, at page 22298 reby acknowledge that the said mortgage has been does hereby authorize and direct the said County hereof of record. By
being File No. <u>8019</u>	Allor/Recorder of Klamath County, State of Allor Mag of Mortgages, at page 22298 reby acknowledge that the said mortgage has been does hereby authorize and direct the said County hereof of record. By MAN R. MANN HA/OREGON ss. Allore me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and the before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and the ioned, personally appeared Ronald R Peterson PANY, the corporation that executed the foregoing then to be the free and voluntary act and deed of herein mentioned, and on oath stated that he/she is that the seal affixed is the corporate seal of said affixed the day and year first above written Motary Public in and for the State of
being File No. <u>8019</u>	Allor/Recorder of Klamath County, State of Allor Mag of Mortgages, at page 22298 reby acknowledge that the said mortgage has been does hereby authorize and direct the said County hereof of record. By MAN R. MANN HA/OREGON ss. Allore me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and the before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and the ioned, personally appeared Ronald R Peterson PANY, the corporation that executed the foregoing then to be the free and voluntary act and deed of herein mentioned, and on oath stated that he/she is that the seal affixed is the corporate seal of said affixed the day and year first above written Motary Public in and for the State of

. s?